
 
 Music Department Meeting Schedule – 2023-2024 
 (Updated 10/10/2023) 
 
 FALL SEMESTER 
 

August 17, 2023, Thursday 1:00 pm – 2:30 pm CMUS 315 
 
September 28, 2023, Thursday 11:00 am – 12:00 pm CMUS 315 

 
October 31, 2023, Tuesday 11:00 am – 12:00 pm CMUS 212 
 
November 14, 2023, Tuesday 11:00 am – 12:00 pm  CMUS 315 
 
December 5, 2023, Tuesday 1:30 pm – 2:45 pm   CMUS 315 
 
SPRING SEMESTER 
 
January 23, 2024, Tuesday  11:00 am – 12:00 pm  CMUS 315 
 
February 13, 2024, Tuesday 11:00 am – 12:00 pm  CMUS 315 
 
March 5, 2024, Tuesday  11:00 am – 12:00 pm  CMUS 315 
 
March 19-20, 2024  NASM Reaccreditation Site Visit 
 
April 2, 2024, Tuesday  11:00 am – 12:00 pm  CMUS 315 
 
April 23, 2024, Tuesday  11:00 am – 12:30 pm  CMUS 315 


